
RESIDENTS WHO NEED MORE

SPACE

ENTREPRENEURS WHO WORK

FROM HOME

BUSINESSES THAT NEED MORE

SPACE

OFFICE SUITES

STORAGE UNITS

RETAIL SUITES

NOW LEASING

Kevin Henao
404-480-8123
info@blockcproperties.com

IDEAL FOR:



S P A C E S
SUITE NO.

120

106

107

108

101

100-A
100-B
100-C
118-A
118-B
118-C

392

550

400

1000

1100

170

270

250

350

625

625

MONTHLY RATESQ. FT.

LEASED

LEASED

PLEASE INQUIRE

LEASED

PLEASE INQUIRE

PLEASE INQUIRE

PLEASE INQUIRE

PLEASE INQUIRE

LEASED

PLEASE INQUIRE

PLEASE INQUIRE


